Domestic Pumps
Self Priming Monoblock Pumps
Open Well & Submersible Pumps
Pu
m
ps
Self Priming Monoblock Pump
Features:

Water Filled
Oil Filled
mm75/80 mm
Su
bmersible Pumps
Su
bmersible Pumps
Water Filled
MODEL PERFORMANCE CHART (75 / 80 / 100 mm)
Water Filled Oil Filled kW HP Stage
Pipe
Size
mm
Litre /
Minute 0 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 100 120 130 145
H3W12B10SL-75mm 0.75 1.0 12 32
H
e
a
d
i
n
M
e
t
r
e
40 37 35 33 31 30 28 25 21 18 14.8 12
H3W16B10SL-75mm 0.75 1.0 16 32 52 47 44 41 39 37 35 32 25 21 17 13
H3W36B12S-75mm 0.93 1.25 36 32 108 92 73 47 35 19
H3W12B10S-80mm 0.75 1.0 12 32 55 51 48 46 44 42 40 35 29 26 23 19 16
H3W16B10S-80mm 0.75 1.0 16 32 72 64 60 56 53 50 48 43 35 31 26 20 15
H3W20B10S-80mm 0.75 1.0 20 32 80 70 64 58 54 51 48 41 33 29 25 20
H4W6B05S H4O6B05S 0.37 0.5 6 32 45 39 33 27 24 21 18 13
H4W7B10S H4O7B10S 0.75 1.0 7 32 58 51 49 47 45 42 39 36 33 30 26 22 16
H4W10B10S H4O10B10S 0.75 1.0 10 32 80 72 69 66 63 59 56 53 49 44 39 34 30 25
H4W8C10S 0.75 1 8 40 64 59 55 51 45 39 32 24 18
H4W13B10S H4O13B10S 0.75 1.0 13 32 96 90 80 69 60 52 44 35 25
H4W16B10S H4O16B10S 0.75 1.0 16 32 120 110 99 85 75 65 53 40 31 17
H4W12C15S H4O12C15S 1.10 1.5 12 40 99 86 84 81 77 74 70 66 61 55 49 43 35 33
H4W15B15S H4O15B15S 1.10 1.5 15 32 119 104 100 95 90 85 80 75 69 63 56 49 41
H4W18B15S H4O18B15S 1.10 1.5 18 32 133 120 106 90 84 70 60 45 35
H4W20B15S H4O20B15S 1.10 1.5 20 32 137 128 115 96 87 75 63 50 38
H4W10D20S H4O10D20S 1.50 2.0 10 50 68 59 57 55 53 51 48 42 36 30
H4W16C20S H4O16C20S 1.50 2.0 16 40 130 120 114 110 100 90 77 65 50 39
H4W20B20S H4O20B20S 1.50 2.0 20 32 140 130 117 101 90 78 67 54 40
H4W27B20S H4O27B20S 1.50 2.0 27 32 200 185 163 141 122 105 87 70 52
Operating condition:
•	 Pumpset designed for clear cold water
lifting application.
•	 Suitable for Single phase AC power